Forn/Clie Descrizione Forn/Clie

59870

12279
12279

12027

12192
12192

12028
11943

11926
11926

12088
17188

15069
15069
15069
15069
15069

18455
16321
1326813

14572
14572
14572

16617
11937
12003

16513
16513
15513
15513
15513
15513

15256
15256
15256
15256
15256
15256
15256
15256

14068

ALIFAX SRL

ALIFAX SRL Totale
ALLERGAN SPA
ALLERGAN SPA
ALLERGAN SPA Totale
B.BRAUN AVITUM {TALY SPA
B.BRAUN AVITUM ITALY SPA Totale
B.BRAUN MILANO S.P.A.

B.BRAUN MILANO S.P.A.

B.BRAUN MILANO S5.P.A. Totale
BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA Totale

BAYER SPA

BAYER SPA Totale
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB SRL
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB SRL
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB SRL Totale
CAM HOSPITAL SRL

CAM HOSPITAL SRL Totale
CELGENE SRL - SOCIO UNICO
CELGENE SRL - SOCIO UNICO Totale
CITIEFFE SRL

CITIEFFE SRL

CITIEFFE SRL

CITIEFFE SRL

CITIEFFE SRL

CITIEFFE SRL Totale

CONVATEC ITALIA SRL
CONVATEC ITALIA SRL Totale
DIASORIN SPA

DIASORIN SPA Totale

DIATECH LAB LINE SRL

DIATECH LAB LINE SRL Totale
DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA Totale

EISAI SRL

EISAl SRL Totale

ELILILLY ITALIA SPA

ELI LILLY ITALIA SPA Totale
FARMAC-ZABBAN S.P.A.
FARMAC-ZABBAN S.P.A. Totale

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL

FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL Totale
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KAB!I ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL Totale

1610
11 DIC. 2014

Num. Doc.
4529

7140333645
7140334196

5304104404

5301598599
5301598916

14088531
8514208326

2684044321
2684045426

201400771
1402028172
3454

3455

3599

6008

6009
3006344317
2014313186
844

VV40055610
V40055611

‘VV40055612

87016334
143205
36793

437
445
446
464
468
474

740355054
740355059
740355695
740355697
740357237
740358288
740358298
740360034

FUJIREBIO ITALIA S.R.L. ( GIA' INNOGENETICS 1501002510

SRL)

FUJIREBIO ITALIA S.R.L. ( GIA' INNOGENETICS

S.R.L.)) Totale

Data Doc.
23/10/2014

31/10/2014
05/11/2014

30/10/2014

17/10/2014
20/10/2014

15/10/2014
03/11/2014

24/10/2014
03/11/2014

31/10/2014
05/11/2014

25/06/2014
25/06/2014
30/06/2014
29/10/2014
29/10/2014

05/11/2014
31/10/2014
16/07/2014

23M10/2014
23/10/2014
23/10/2014

14/10/2014
1711172014
28/10/2014

31/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014

07/10/2014
07/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
21/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
07/11/2014

04/11/2014

Importo Doc.

€40.26

€ 40.26

€ 1.352.00
€ 2.028.00
€ 3.380.00
€ 950.91

€ 950.91

€ 968.00

€ 1.427.40
€ 2.395.40
€ 2.660.06
€ 2.660.06
€ 136.75

€ 136.75
€879.12

€ 35.440.91
€ 36.320.03
€2.361.92
€ 2.361.92
€43.779.78
€43.779.78
€5.216.64
€ 4.804.01
€1.107.85
€ 2.698.80
€ 899.60

€ 14.726.90
€1.032.24
€1.032.24
€ 491.66

€ 491.66

€ 340.25

€ 340.25

€ 46541
€782.41

-€ 290,88

€ 956.94

€ 7.664.14
€ 7.664.14
€ 3.216.69
€ 3.216.69
€43.92

€ 43.92

€ 585.60

€ 8099.75

€ 1.159.00
€2.928.00
€ 4847 67
€ 3.513.60
€ 13.933.62
€121.00

€ 399.17

€ 1.003.46
€ 128.70
€612.48

€ 83.55

€ 167.09
€1.119.36
€ 3.634.81
€ 1.090,68

€ 1.090,68

£



12595

13735
13735

12372
12372

12656

15348
15348
15348
15348
15348
15348
15348
15348
15348
15348
15348

1364429
887439
12819

12187
12187

14798
14798
14798
14062
12048

12478

13003
13003

773811

1342978
1342978

1355900
14471
14471
14471
15005
15005
16005

13116

GAMED SRL

GAMED SRL Totale

GARDENING sl

GARDENING sri

GARDENING srl Totale

GILEAD SCIENCES SRL

GILEAD SCIENCES SRL

GILEAD SCIENCES SRL Totale
GRIFOLS ITALIA S.P.A.

GRIFOLS ITALIA S.P.A. Totale
HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL Totale
INSTRUMENTATION LABORATORY SPA
INSTRUMENTATION LABORATORY SPA Totale
INTERLAB SRL

INTERLAB SRL Totale

IPSEN SPA

IPSEN SPA Totale

JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A.
JANSSEN-CILAG S.PA.
JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A. Totale
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA Totale
KALTEK SRL

KALTEK SRL Totale

L. MOLTENI & C. DEI F.LLI ALITTI SPA
L. MOLTENI & C. DEI F.LLI ALITTI SPA Totale
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES ITALIA(APPLIED

BIOSYSTEMS D) FIL. LIFE TECHNOLOGIES
EUROPE BV

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES ITALIA(APPLIED
BIOSYSTEMS D) FIL. LIFE TECHNOLOGIES

EUROPE BV Totale

LINK ITALIA SPA

LINK ITALIA SPA

LINK ITALIA SPA Totale
MACROPHARM SRL
MACROPHARM SRL Totale
MALLINCKRODT ITALIA S.P.A.
MALLINCKRODT ITALIA S.P.A.
MALLINCKRODT ITALIA S.P.A. Totale
MEDAC PHARMA SRL
MEDAC PHARMA SRL Totale
MEDICAL SPA

MEDICAL SPA

MEDICAL SPA

MEDICAL SPA Totale

MIKAI SPA

MIKAI SPA

MIKAI SPA

MIKAI SPA Totale
MILLENNIUM SRL

413

3154
3155

140015563
140015576

5914011726

620321302
620322557
620322736
620322913
620322915
620322916
620323501
620323502
620323503
620323504
620323505

9102113402

1561
500010174

8714171277
8714173480

98494271
98494273
98494290
5455
21452

14256256

2823
2824

1052

1410919
1410985

2982
2761
2764
2766
4577
4578
4579

398

28/10/2014

25/06/2014
25/06/2014

07/11/2014
07/11/2014

30/10/2014

21/10/2014
2911012014
30/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
056/11/2014
05/11/2014
05/1172014
05/11/2014
05/11/2014

13/10/2014
30/10/2014
09/10/2014

03/11/2014
12/11/2014

10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
30/09/2014
31/10/2014

27/10/2014

30/06/2013
30/06/2013

22/09/2014

24/10/2014
24/10/2014

20/10/2014
17/10/2014
17/10/2014
17/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014

30/10/2014

€ 205.92

€ 205.92
€722.00

€ 2.297.26
€ 3.019.26
€31.803.96
€ 35.927.10
€ 67.831.06
€ 7.645.00
€ 7.645.00
€ 1.936.00
€ 2.867.04
€ 148.35
€ 1.765.50
€ 2.942 50
€882.75

€ 990.00
€2.042.50
€2.8942.50
€882.75

€ 1.980.00
€ 20.279.89
€ 19.983.60
€ 19.983.60
€ 4.538.40
€ 4.538.40
€ 3.415.79
€ 3.415.79
€42.996.80
€6.362.95
€ 49.359.75
€0.079.78
€7.535.18
€18.823.67
€ 35.438.63
€ 477.51

€ 477.51

€ 154.00

€ 154.00

€ 549,00

€ 549,00

9
8
8

€2

€ 2.371.68
€885.50
€
1
1
1



13370
12162
12250
1336144
948027

14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226

14223
14223
14223
14223
1342741
13639
11942
11942
11942
11942
11942
11842

12063
12083

13020

14962
14962

11928
14597
14284
12406
14455
13615
13615
13615
1339334

12102

MILLENNIUM SRL Totale
MOLNLYCKE HEALTH CARE SRL

MOLNLYCKE HEALTH CARE SRL Totale

MONICO SPA

MONICO SPA Totale

NUREX S.R.L.

NUREX S.R.L. Totale
NUVASIVE ITALIASR.L.
NUVASIVE ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL ITALY SRL
OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL ITALY SRL Totale

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL Totale
PFIZER ITALIA S.R.L.
PFIZER ITALIAS.R.L.
PFIZER ITALIA S.R.L.
PFIZER ITALIAS.R.L.
PFIZER ITALIA S.R.L. Totale
PHARMA MAR S.R.L.
PHARMA MAR S.R.L. Totale
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS SPA
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS SPA Totale
ROCHE S.P.A,

ROCHE S.P.A,

ROCHE S.PA.

ROCHE S.P.A.

ROCHE S.P.A,

ROCHE S P.A.

ROCHE S.P.A. Totale

S.A. L.F. SPA

S ALF. SPA

S.A.L.F. SPA Totale

Sl M A. SPA

S.LM.A, SPA Totale
SANDOZ SPA

SANDQZ SPA

SANDOZ SPA Totale
SANIFARM SRL

SANIFARM SRL Totale
SCIENT'X ITALIA SRL
SCIENT'X ITALIA SRL Totale
SIRIO MEDICAL SRL

SIRIO MEDICAL SRL Totale
SOFAR SPA

SOFAR SPA Totale

SOOQOFT ITALIA SPA

SOOFT ITALIA SPA Totale
STRYKER ITALIA SRL
STRYKER ITALIA SRL
STRYKER ITALIA SRL
STRYKER ITALIA SRL Totale
SUNMEDICAL SRL
SUNMEDICAL SRL Totale
SURGICAL SRL

90031171
19435

250

1170
8500013198

3405
3414
3514
3515
3575
3576
3632
3633
3638
3658
3699
3746

7010148533
7010148534
7010151528
7010152766
1580

9574317611
6744338898
6744339946
6744339947
67443415086
6744341588
6744342363

15337
156338

29128

2100108272
2100110599

1385

916

485
43129
1812
25204672
25204823
25209373
689

935

03/04/2013
11/11/2014
29/10/2014
24/10/2014
13/11/2014

08/10/2014
08/10/2014
2111012014
21/10/2014
21110/2014
21/10/2014
24/10/2014
24/10/2014
24/10/2014
27/110/2014
28/10/2014
31/10/2014

29/10/2014
29/10/2014
04/11/2014
06/11/2014
31/10/2014
289/10/2014
13/10/2014
20/10/2014
20/10/2014
29/10/2014
30/10/2014
05/11/2014

27/10/2014
27/10/2014

31/10/2014

13/10/2014
23/10/2014

07/11/2014
23/06/2014
06/11/2014
21/10/2014
31/10/2014
08/10/2014
(08/10/2014
31/10/2014
07/11/2014

24/10/2014

€ 36.608.00
€2613.60
€ 2.613.60

€ 333.30
€ 333.30
€4911.72
€4.911.72
€ 3.640.00
€ 3.640.00
€ 557.72
€ 557.72
€915.00
€2.712.67
€ 488.00
€ 664.29
€947.33
€ 7.140.66
€ 3.367.20
€ 2.244 80
€ 568.52
€7.803.12
€ 646.60
€2.712.67

€ 30.210.86
€ 3.315.95

€33.158.95
€7.958.17
€ 3.543.19

€ 47.976.26

€21.774.92

€ 21.774.92

€ 468.48
€ 468.48

-€ 4,400.00
€4.478.83

€22.394.13

€ 36.533.20

€42.221.10

€11.197.07

€112.424.33

€517.00
€ 561.00
€ 1.078.00
€23.30

€ 23.30

€ 484.00
€ 410.51
€ 894.51
€8.674.20

€ 4.628.00
€4.118.40
€4.118.40
€ 21.840.00

-



12102
12102
12102

12009

12009

12009

12009

12496
12675

12575

SURGICAL SRL

SURGICAL SRL

SURGICAL SRL

SURGICAL SRL Totale

TAKEDA ITALIA S.P.A. (EX NYCOMED S.P.A))

TAKEDA ITALIA S.P.A. (EXNYCOMED S.P.A)
TAKEDA ITALIAS.P.A (EXNYCOMED S.P.A)
TAKEDA ITALIAS.P.A. (EXNYCOMED S P.A)

TAKEDA ITALIA S.P.A. (EX NYCOMED S.P.A.)

Totale

TEVAITALIASR.L.

TEVA ITALIA S.R.L. Totale
TOSOH BIOSCIENCE SRL (EX

EUROGENETICS ITALIA SRL)

TOSOH BIOSCIENCE SRL (EX
EUROGENETICS ITALIA SRL) Totale
WRIGHT MEDICAL ITALY SRL (GIA' WRIGHT
CREMASCOLI O

WRIGHT MEDICAL ITALY SRL (GIA' WRIGHT
CREMASCOLI O Totale

Totale complessivo

ALLEGATO ALLA DELIBERAZIONE

IR

L.

REANMMSTRAIVD 1L tyﬁ’m
(Dot Ugo Storeli)

£, Sergjo Safis)
L DIRE GENERALE
Simeone)

{Dotr. Em

949 24/10/2014
858 29/10/2014
957 29/10/2014
8314008852 05/03/2014
8314038348 08/10/2014
8314040637 16/10/2014
8314041505 22/10/2014
414114762 22/M10/2014
10147376 20/10/2014
1400283007 28/10/2014
IL PRES| ALLEGATO E COMPOSTO
DI N° FoGU
DIPARTIMENTADEL FARMACO
I ORE
Dr. Paolo S3 atr. 37140

€ 11.565.60

1
€1.092.34
€ 4.867.88
€ 39.365.82
€ 3.850,03
€21.997 80
€43.995,60
€21.997,80
€ 91.841,23

€ 7.480.00
€ 7.480.00
€ 3.586,80

€ 3.586,80
€ 786,86
€ 786,86

€ 833.957,12



